
MV42.2 Mapleview/Graham Regional Park

At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 3.3 Dairyland Rd
3.3 L 0.9 Orange Grove Rd
4.2 R 2.2 Teer Rd
6.4 L 1.3 Teer Rd turns left and

becomes Stanford Rd
7.7 R 1.4 N Carolina 54 W
9.1 L 0.4 Saxapahaw Rd
9.5 S 3.7 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Rd
13.2 R 0.1 Petty Road
13.4 R 0.7 Petty Road
14.1 R 2.1 Rumley Road
16.2 R 0.8 Cedar Cliff Road
17 R 2.9 Preacher Holmes Road
19.9 R 1.8 Boywood Road
21.7 R 0.4 Swepsonville-Saxapahaw

Rd
22 L 1 George Bason Rd
23 S >.1 Bason Cir
23.1 L 0.7 Long Dairy Rd
23.8 R 0.5 N Jim Minor Rd
24.4 R 5.8 rest
30.2 L 1.4 Mebane Oaks Rd
31.6 R 3 Oak Grove Church Rd
34.6 L 0.7 Vernon Rd
35.4 L 2.4 Bradshaw Quarry Rd
37.8 S 1.3 Arthur Minnis Rd
39.1 R 1.6 Dodsons Cross Rd
40.7 L 1.4 Dairyland Rd
42.1 L >.1 Rocky Ridge Rd

End of Ride
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